

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19915/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2011 in CMWP No.25920/2011 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S SOCIETY FOR SCIENCE & ENV.AWA.ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP.AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Shashank,Adv.  
Mr. Ahmad S. Azhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let a copy of the special leave petition as well as the  
order passed by the High Court in Writ C. No.25920/2011 be made  
available to Mr. Siddharth Luthra, learned Additional Solicitor  
General of India, today itself, who will produce the CBI file  
referred to in the High Court order.

Post on 11.04.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER